Safety Precautions for Laser Equipment
CAUTION
Do not expose your eyes to laser radiation either directly or reflected from a mirrored
surface.
The emitted laser beams have a high power density and direct exposure may result in loss
of eyesight.
The warning and explanatory label
on the side of the Sensor Head in

30m
8
Ordering Information
Sensor
Accessories(Order Separately)
Appearance
Separate type
Integrated type
Through-beam
DC
28mm
0 to 500mm
10µm
NPN
PNP ZX-GT28S41
NPN ZX-GT2840S11
PNP ZX-GT2840S41
ZX-GT28S11
40mm
Measuring
width
Optical
system
Sensing
distance Resolution Output type Model
Controller
Appearance Output type
NPN
Power supply Model
ZX-GTC11
PNP ZX-GTC41
DC
Interface Unit(RS-232C/Binary output)
Appearance Output type
NPN
Power supply Model
ZX-GIF11
PNP ZX-GIF41
Set of Interface Unit and Setup software PCs
ZX-CAL2
Calculating Units
Appearance Model
Output type
NPN
Model
ZX-GIF11A
PNP ZX-GIF41A
Setup software PCs
Name
Smart Monitor GT
Model

Controller to 30 meters (including the receiver cable).
98
Ordering Information Specifications
Sensor
Accessories(Order Separately)
Sensor
Appearance
Separate type
Integrated type
Through-beam
DC
28mm
0 to 500mm
10µm
NPN
PNP ZX-GT28S41
NPN ZX-GT2840S11
PNP ZX-GT2840S41
ZX-GT28S11
40mm
Measuring
width
Optical
system
Sensing
distance Resolution Output type Model
Controller
Appearance Output type
NPN
Power supply Model
ZX-GTC11
PNP ZX-GTC41
DC
Interface Unit(RS-232C/Binary output)
Appearance Output type
NPN
Power supply Model
ZX-GIF11
PNP ZX-GIF41
Set of Interface Unit and Setup software PCs
ZX-CAL2
Calculating Units
Appearance Model
Output type
NPN
Model
ZX-GIF11A
PNP ZX-GIF41A
Setup software PCs
Name
Smart Monitor GT
Model
ZX-GSW11
ON: Short-circuited with 0 V or 1.5 V max.
OFF:Open (leakage current: 0.1 mA max.)
ON: Short-circuited with power supply voltage or power supply voltage -1.5 V max.
OFF:Open (leakage current: 0.1 mA max.)
*1: Distance between emitter and receiver: 500 mm, measurement object at 250 mm from receiver.
     Glass ends of chamfer 0.1 mm or more can be detected in glass edge measurement mode. (at binary level 70%)
*2: Linearity is given to be a typical error with respect to an ideal straight line when the distance between the emitter and receiver is 100 mm and light is blocked at a distance of 50 mm from the receiver.
     (On the ZX-GT2840__, the measurement object is measured at a distance of 20 mm from the receiver.)
*3: The amount of fluctuation (±3σ) in the analog output when the distance between the emitter and receiver is 100 mm and a ZX-GTC__ is connected
*4: Change in the light cutoff value on one side when the distance between the emitter and receiver is 100 mm and the light is half-cutoff at a distance of 50 mm from the receiver
     (On the ZX-GT2840__, the measurement object is measured at a distance of 20 mm from the receiver.)
*5:Standard mode(NORM) used
NPN open-collector output
30 VDC 20 mA max.
Residual voltage 1.2 V max.
PNP open-collector output
30 VDC 20 mA max.
Residual voltage 2 V max.
Item ZX-GT28S11 ZX-GT2840S11 ZX-GT2840S41ZX-GT28S41
Output type